
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/5/2025 - 6/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/05/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-005801 06/05/2025 00:13 DISORDER 133 W WATER ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/05/2025 00:14 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 00:22 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 00:39 WELFARE 1106 CANYON RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/05/2025 00:41 CLOSEPA 3555 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/05/2025 00:50 CLOSEPA 8393 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 00:51 ALARMBU
S

441 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/05/2025 01:05 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/05/2025 01:19 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/05/2025 01:23 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 01:28 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 01:37 SUSPPER 1160 HARRISON RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 01:50 SUSPPER 428 CAMINO ALIRE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/05/2025 01:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 02:22 ASSTDEPT 4333 NM 14 D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/05/2025 02:26 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-005802 06/05/2025 02:39 DUI     ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/05/2025 03:43 SUSPPER 3537 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K
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06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-005803 06/05/2025 04:23 ASSTJUV 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 05:22 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-005804 06/05/2025 05:27 WELFARE 546 ALARID ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/05/2025 05:56 PSYCH   1572-D CENTER DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 06:10 ALARMBU
S

4680 AIRPORT RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 06:36 TRAFFIC E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005805 06/05/2025 06:41 BURGMV  3347-270 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 06:57 NARCOTIC 1940 MORRIS PL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON AVE/E 
PALACE AVE

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/05/2025 07:20 CLOSEPA CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 07:24 STALLEDM 3665 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/05/2025 07:33 SPECIAL 4730 BECKNER RD C84   MARES, DENIS

06/05/2025 07:34 NEIGHBOR 945 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 07:54 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 07:56 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 08:07 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/05/2025 08:09 DISORDER 1313 APACHE AVE A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 08:15 ABANDON 431 KATHRYN PL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-005806 06/05/2025 08:19 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/05/2025 08:21 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 08:27 ASSISTAN 2218-1104 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 08:34 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2025 08:47 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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06/05/2025 08:53 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005807 06/05/2025 08:58 BURGMV  1466 MIRACERROS LOOP N A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/05/2025 09:04 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 09:11 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-005809 06/05/2025 09:32 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/05/2025 09:35 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/05/2025 09:42 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

06/05/2025 09:46 STRAY   3064 CALLE EUGENIO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/05/2025 09:49 CLOSEPA 1601-BLK CALLE LORCA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/05/2025 09:49 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 09:55 CLOSEPA OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/05/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/05/2025 10:02 ALARMBU
S

3221-A RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/05/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO 
PINTORES

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005808 06/05/2025 10:07 STRAY   1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/05/2025 10:09 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/RODEO RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 10:11 ALARMBU
S

653 CANYON RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/05/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 10:16 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 10:16 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 10:19 CHILDMV 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 10:20 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005810 06/05/2025 10:21 BURGMV  1319 AVENIDA ALISO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2025 10:24 SUSPPER 1022 CALLE LA RESOLANA A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC 2010 SAINT MICHAELS DR CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/05/2025 10:32 LARCENY 4079 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 10:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005811 06/05/2025 10:42 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 10:45 SPECIAL 6151-239 AIRPORT RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

06/05/2025 10:47 ALARMBU
S

121-3003 AVIATION DR CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/05/2025 10:55 WELFARE CAMINO LADO/CAMINO 
CLARO

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-005812 06/05/2025 10:55 DISORDER 3494 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/05/2025 10:58 PARKED  CALLE ESPEJO/CALLE 
CACIQUE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA
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06/05/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/05/2025 11:05 B&E     3454 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/05/2025 11:18 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 11:29 WELFARE 2350 CASA RUFINA RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/05/2025 11:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2025 11:33 ALARMBU
S

653 CANYON RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 11:36 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 11:37 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-005813 06/05/2025 11:55 STRAY   RODEO RD/OLD PECOS 
TRL

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 11:57 ALARMRE
S

2106 CALLE NAVIDAD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 11:59 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/05/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 12:00 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 12:07 DISORDER 600 W SAN MATEO RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/05/2025 12:11 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 12:23 WARRANT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2025 12:23 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 12:24 911HU   7210 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-005815 06/05/2025 12:26 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/05/2025 12:30 CLOSEPA 1392 SANTA ROSA DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/05/2025 12:30 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/05/2025 12:31 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 12:32 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/PALOMINO 
ST

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 12:35 CLOSEPA 6640 CERRILLOS RD P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/05/2025 12:38 ANIMWELF 120 N ARMIJO LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/05/2025 12:39 TRAFFIC 3357 CERRILLOS RD I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

06/05/2025 12:41 ASSISTAN N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 12:44 RECKLESS 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 12:45 WELFARE 369-304 MONTEZUMA AVE A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 12:46 SUSPPER 1940 MORRIS PL A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-005819 06/05/2025 12:47 CATBITE 2035-31 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/05/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/05/2025 12:53 FOLLOWU
P

4391 MESA BONITA RD I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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2025-005814 06/05/2025 12:57 ANIMWELF RODEO PARK DR 
W/RODEO PARK DR E

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005816 06/05/2025 13:06 ASSTPUBL 6640 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/05/2025 13:09 SUSPVEH RIO VISTA ST/RIO SECO B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 13:23 DISORDER 605 LETRADO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 13:24 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/05/2025 13:27 SUSPPER 4129-1513 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-005818 06/05/2025 13:37 RAL     CAJA DEL RIO RD/OLD 
COCHITI RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 13:39 WELFARE GALLEGOS LN I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-005817 06/05/2025 13:39 B&E     128 DURAN ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/05/2025 13:46 FOLLOWU
P

3991 CAMINO JULIANA I52   WOOD, NICK P

2025-005820 06/05/2025 13:52 AGGBAT  6360 CALLE KRYSHANA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-005821 06/05/2025 13:55 HARASS  4201-18 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2025 14:04 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/05/2025 14:11 DISORDER E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/05/2025 14:13 FOLLOWU
P

1572-D CENTER DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/05/2025 14:23 FOLLOWU
P

5721 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 14:25 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/05/2025 14:31 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 14:32 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/JORGENSEN LN I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

06/05/2025 14:46 ANIMWELF W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/05/2025 14:49 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/05/2025 14:55 911HU   503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/05/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 15:04 FOLLOWU
P

550 W SAN MATEO RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/05/2025 15:07 STRAY   4353 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/05/2025 15:07 WELFARE 5200-4106 BECKNER RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/05/2025 15:09 AMBULAN
C

4308 VISTA MANZANO B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 15:16 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

06/05/2025 15:19 CRIDAMM
V

551 ONATE PL B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/05/2025 15:25 SUSPPER 2010 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN
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06/05/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2025 15:32 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-005822 06/05/2025 15:38 STRAY   VEREDA DE 
PUEBLO/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/05/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC 801 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 15:51 FOLLOWU
P

2010 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/05/2025 15:54 STALLEDM 16700 US 84-285 S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 15:56 DISORDER 4044 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 15:58 SUSPVEH PLACITA DE ORO/RIO 
VISTA ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/05/2025 16:00 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 16:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/05/2025 16:07 ABANDON 3450 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 16:13 MVAINJUR 4706 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/05/2025 16:15 DEADANIM 3038 LOPEZ LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 16:19 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2025 16:23 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 16:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 16:28 NARCOTIC 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 16:28 911HU   1115-96 OCATE RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 16:31 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-005823 06/05/2025 16:36 WELFARE 3521 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/05/2025 16:38 MVANONI
N

450 CALLE REDONDO S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2025 16:46 SPECIAL 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL I52   WOOD, NICK P

06/05/2025 16:51 TRAFFIC 2710 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2025 16:57 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/05/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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06/05/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 17:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005824 06/05/2025 17:04 STOLENM
V

2850-F RUFINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 17:09 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 17:14 ASSTDEPT NM 41/US HIGHWAY 285 S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/05/2025 17:16 ASSISTAN 201 W ALICANTE RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 17:30 CARDIAC 1650-127 GALISTEO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/05/2025 17:31 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/05/2025 17:34 ASSTFIRE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 17:42 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/05/2025 17:43 CLOSEPA GALISTEO CT/GALISTEO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2025 17:44 WELFARE ASH ST/WALNUT ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 17:46 CLOSEPA CAMINO LUMBRE/CALLE 
MIQUELA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC 3139 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

06/05/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/05/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 18:00 SEXOFFE
N

3251 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 18:13 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 18:17 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/05/2025 18:25 ITEMLF  120 SOLANA DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 18:34 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/05/2025 18:36 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/05/2025 18:38 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC 4172 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/05/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 18:54 DISORDER 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2025 18:56 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/05/2025 18:57 PARKED  5200 BECKNER RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/05/2025 18:58 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/SAN LORENZO 
DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/05/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE
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2025-005826 06/05/2025 19:05 DOMESTIC 1517 W ALAMEDA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-005825 06/05/2025 19:15 RECKLESS 2025 S PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 19:19 MVANONI
N

OLD PECOS TRL/E 
CORDOVA RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2025 19:23 ALARMBU
S

3201-B ZAFARANO DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/05/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-005827 06/05/2025 19:25 WELFARE 260 STAAB ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 19:32 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 19:37 ASSTPUBL 1715-1/2 W ALAMEDA ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/05/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-005828 06/05/2025 19:49 BURGLAR
Y

1522-H242 PACHECO ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-005829 06/05/2025 20:07 HARASS  7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/05/2025 20:17 NEIGHBOR 4345 PASEO DE LA 
ACEQUIA

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/05/2025 20:28 WELFARE 4733 HOJAS VERDES C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/05/2025 20:43 SUSPVEH ARTIST RD/PRINCE AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 20:46 FOLLOWU
P

2025 S PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2025 20:55 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-005830 06/05/2025 20:56 TEMP    2612 REDWOOD ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/05/2025 20:59 ALARMRE
S

823 ACEQUIA MADRE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/05/2025 21:05 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/05/2025 21:05 MVANONI
N

1836 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/05/2025 21:12 WEAPON  5951 LARSON LOOP B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2025 21:14 TRAFFIC 201 GALISTEO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/05/2025 21:25 ALARMBU
S

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/05/2025 21:30 SUSPPER 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 21:53 MVAINJUR 2650 SAWMILL RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/05/2025 21:55 ASSISTAN 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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06/05/2025 22:04 911HU   725 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2025 22:26 SUSPVEH 5853 GALLERIA GRANDE ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/05/2025 22:30 WEAPON  941 CALLE MEJIA C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2025 22:39 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/05/2025 22:50 SUSPPER 1510 LUISA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2025 22:52 ALARMBU
S

2801-B RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 22:55 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/05/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/05/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/05/2025 23:15 MVAINJUR PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2025 23:26 NARCOTIC 704 GOMEZ RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-005831 06/05/2025 23:30 DUI     88 RIO VISTA PL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/05/2025 23:54 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/05/2025 23:59 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/05/2025 23:59 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  276
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/5/2025 - 6/5/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-106953 06/05/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C237  NR  06/05/2025 00:48:26
25-106954 06/05/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C238  NR  06/05/2025 00:15:20
25-106956 06/05/2025 00:13 DISORDERLY 133 W WATER ST D217  R   06/05/2025 02:20:46
25-106957 06/05/2025 00:14 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 06/05/2025 00:17:25
25-106959 06/05/2025 00:22 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 06/05/2025 00:28:10
25-106963 06/05/2025 00:39 WELFARE 1106 CANYON RD C251  NC  06/05/2025 01:22:45
25-106964 06/05/2025 00:41 CLOSE PATROL 3555 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  06/05/2025 00:59:23
25-106967 06/05/2025 00:50 CLOSE PATROL 8393 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  06/05/2025 01:22:30
25-106968 06/05/2025 00:51 CHECK 441 CERRILLOS RD B306  AS  06/05/2025 01:01:05
25-106970 06/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  06/05/2025 01:51:12
25-106971 06/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  CNR 06/05/2025 01:10:15
25-106973 06/05/2025 01:05 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  NR  06/05/2025 01:23:40
25-106978 06/05/2025 01:19 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST C251  NC  06/05/2025 01:46:50
25-106980 06/05/2025 01:23 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C223  CNR 06/05/2025 02:03:02
25-106981 06/05/2025 01:28 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C212  CI  06/05/2025 01:48:45
25-106983 06/05/2025 01:37 SUSPICIOUS 1160 HARRISON RD C246  NC  06/05/2025 01:55:08
25-106988 06/05/2025 01:50 SUSPICIOUS 428 CAMINO ALIRE C238  CNR 06/05/2025 02:06:03
25-106989 06/05/2025 01:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C212  VW  06/05/2025 02:07:38
25-106994 06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B306  NR  06/05/2025 03:27:32
25-106993 06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES C256  NR  06/05/2025 02:15:44
25-106997 06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B306  NR  06/05/2025 02:14:08
25-106999 06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  06/05/2025 02:08:08
25-106996 06/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  NR  06/05/2025 02:31:04
25-107004 06/05/2025 02:22 OFFICER 4333 NM 14 D217  NR  06/05/2025 02:31:42
25-107006 06/05/2025 02:26 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C228  NR  06/05/2025 02:54:27
25-107008 06/05/2025 02:39 DRIVING UNDER ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD D217  R   06/05/2025 17:49:36
25-107019 06/05/2025 03:43 SUSPICIOUS 3537 ZAFARANO DR C246  NR  06/05/2025 03:44:29
25-107022 06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  NR  06/05/2025 04:17:59
25-107024 06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR C256  NR  06/05/2025 04:16:02
25-107023 06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  06/05/2025 04:08:50
25-107026 06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C223  NC  06/05/2025 04:27:11
25-107025 06/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C229  NR  06/05/2025 04:24:15
25-107031 06/05/2025 04:23 ASSISTANCE 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C246  R   06/05/2025 07:54:16
25-107040 06/05/2025 05:22 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C256  CNR 06/05/2025 06:20:08
25-107041 06/05/2025 05:27 WELFARE 546 ALARID ST C228  R   06/05/2025 06:31:34
25-107049 06/05/2025 05:56 PSYCHIATRIC 1572-D CENTER DR A221  CNR 06/05/2025 07:22:32
25-107052 06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A231  NR  06/05/2025 07:29:17
25-107053 06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A204  NR  06/05/2025 06:55:07
25-107050 06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/05/2025 07:44:31
25-107054 06/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  06/05/2025 06:49:10
25-107056 06/05/2025 06:10 CHECK 4680 AIRPORT RD A231  AS  06/05/2025 06:37:01
25-107065 06/05/2025 06:36 TRAFFIC STOP E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST F208  CI  06/05/2025 06:50:16
25-107066 06/05/2025 06:41 BURGLARY OF 3347-270 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   06/05/2025 08:04:25
25-107070 06/05/2025 06:57 NARCOTICS 1940 MORRIS PL A281  NC  06/05/2025 07:34:36
25-107073 06/05/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/05/2025 07:44:22
25-107076 06/05/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC STOP WASHINGTON AVE/E PALACE F208  CI  06/05/2025 07:24:50
25-107080 06/05/2025 07:20 CLOSE PATROL CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD S410  NR  06/05/2025 07:28:08
25-107082 06/05/2025 07:24 STALLED 3665 CERRILLOS RD A408  CNR 06/05/2025 08:56:23
25-107087 06/05/2025 07:33 SPECIAL 4730 BECKNER RD C84   NR  06/05/2025 09:33:09

Report Generated: 06/06/2025 14:20:56 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-107088 06/05/2025 07:34 ASSIST WITH 945 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS B309  CNR 06/05/2025 10:09:44
25-107095 06/05/2025 07:54 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A281  CNR 06/05/2025 08:17:20
25-107096 06/05/2025 07:56 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  06/05/2025 09:01:58
25-107100 06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A231  NR  06/05/2025 08:20:02
25-107099 06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  NR  06/05/2025 08:14:30
25-107102 06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST F208  NR  06/05/2025 08:15:01
25-107103 06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A284  NR  06/05/2025 08:07:07
25-107101 06/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A330  NR  06/05/2025 08:13:20
25-107107 06/05/2025 08:07 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  NR  06/05/2025 20:36:08
25-107108 06/05/2025 08:09 DISORDERLY 1313 APACHE AVE A330  CNR 06/05/2025 08:44:42
25-107109 06/05/2025 08:15 ABANDONED 431 KATHRYN PL A408  NR  06/05/2025 09:15:43
25-107110 06/05/2025 08:19 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE A221  R   06/05/2025 09:51:57
25-107111 06/05/2025 08:21 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR A231  NR  06/05/2025 08:45:43
25-107112 06/05/2025 08:27 ASSISTANCE 2218-1104 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A281  CNR 06/05/2025 09:42:04
25-107116 06/05/2025 08:34 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/05/2025 08:54:37
25-107120 06/05/2025 08:47 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT B309  NC  06/05/2025 08:59:23
25-107121 06/05/2025 08:53 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S504  NR  06/05/2025 09:57:17
25-107122 06/05/2025 08:58 BURGLARY OF 1466 MIRACERROS LOOP N A284  R   06/05/2025 10:16:53
25-107125 06/05/2025 09:04 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A231  NC  06/05/2025 09:50:04
25-107127 06/05/2025 09:11 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR V81   NR  06/05/2025 09:31:56
25-107136 06/05/2025 09:32 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 282 V303  R   06/05/2025 12:07:05
25-107137 06/05/2025 09:35 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD A408  CI  06/05/2025 09:48:21
25-107140 06/05/2025 09:42 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T326  SUP 06/05/2025 19:38:51
25-107141 06/05/2025 09:46 STRAY 3064 CALLE EUGENIO S508  CNR 06/05/2025 10:07:23
25-107143 06/05/2025 09:49 CLOSE PATROL 1601-BLK CALLE LORCA A408  NC  06/05/2025 09:55:05
25-107145 06/05/2025 09:49 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NC  06/05/2025 10:35:01
25-107149 06/05/2025 09:55 CLOSE PATROL OSAGE AVE/CERRILLOS RD A408  CI  06/05/2025 10:32:49
25-107152 06/05/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES R285  NC  06/05/2025 10:36:49
25-107153 06/05/2025 10:02 CHECK 3221-A RODEO RD R285  AS  06/05/2025 10:11:31
25-107154 06/05/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO PINTORES F208  CI  06/05/2025 10:19:50
25-107155 06/05/2025 10:07 STRAY 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  R   06/05/2025 10:21:06
25-107156 06/05/2025 10:09 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/RODEO RD A231  CNR 06/05/2025 10:25:27
25-107159 06/05/2025 10:11 CHECK 653 CANYON RD A78   AS  06/05/2025 10:34:10
25-107161 06/05/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/05/2025 13:42:21
25-107162 06/05/2025 10:16 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S405  MVC 06/05/2025 11:29:57
25-107164 06/05/2025 10:16 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON A281  NR  06/05/2025 10:37:01
25-107167 06/05/2025 10:19 CHILD LOCKED A 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  CNR 06/05/2025 10:33:52
25-107168 06/05/2025 10:20 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  NC  06/05/2025 10:45:26
25-107169 06/05/2025 10:21 BURGLARY OF 1319 AVENIDA ALISO A249  R   06/05/2025 11:49:18
25-107171 06/05/2025 10:24 SUSPICIOUS 1022 CALLE LA RESOLANA A231  NC  06/05/2025 10:55:24
25-107175 06/05/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC STOP 2010 SAINT MICHAELS DR CM4   CI  06/05/2025 10:42:33
25-107176 06/05/2025 10:32 LARCENY 4079 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 06/05/2025 11:40:13
25-107177 06/05/2025 10:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F208  NC  06/05/2025 10:53:10
25-107186 06/05/2025 10:42 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   06/05/2025 10:42:21
25-107187 06/05/2025 10:45 SPECIAL 6151-239 AIRPORT RD I100  NC  06/05/2025 13:02:22
25-107188 06/05/2025 10:47 CHECK 121-3003 AVIATION DR CM4   CNR 06/05/2025 11:05:12
25-107196 06/05/2025 10:55 WELFARE CAMINO LADO/CAMINO CLARO A330  CNR 06/05/2025 11:58:34
25-107197 06/05/2025 10:55 DISORDERLY 3494 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V233  R   06/05/2025 14:12:13
25-107199 06/05/2025 10:58 ILLEGALLY CALLE ESPEJO/CALLE CACIQUE S400  CNR 06/05/2025 11:14:19
25-107201 06/05/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD F208  NR  06/05/2025 11:11:48
25-107202 06/05/2025 11:05 BREAKING AND 3454 CERRILLOS RD F208  CNR 06/05/2025 12:09:10
25-107209 06/05/2025 11:18 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A231  NR  06/05/2025 11:32:27
25-107215 06/05/2025 11:29 WELFARE 2350 CASA RUFINA RD R278  NR  06/05/2025 11:35:33
25-107216 06/05/2025 11:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CNR 06/05/2025 11:57:42
25-107217 06/05/2025 11:33 CHECK 653 CANYON RD A281  AS  06/05/2025 12:21:53

Page 2 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-107219 06/05/2025 11:36 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  06/05/2025 11:51:22
25-107220 06/05/2025 11:37 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 06/05/2025 11:41:11
25-107230 06/05/2025 11:55 STRAY RODEO RD/OLD PECOS TRL S501  R   06/05/2025 11:55:33
25-107231 06/05/2025 11:57 CHECK 2106 CALLE NAVIDAD B309  AS  06/05/2025 12:11:45
25-107233 06/05/2025 11:59 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A71   NR  06/05/2025 13:30:27
25-107235 06/05/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A218  NR  06/05/2025 12:04:20
25-107234 06/05/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B309  NC  06/05/2025 12:23:43
25-107238 06/05/2025 12:00 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 06/05/2025 12:18:27
25-107243 06/05/2025 12:07 DISORDERLY 600 W SAN MATEO RD V81   CNR 06/05/2025 13:09:54
25-107245 06/05/2025 12:11 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  SUP 06/05/2025 12:28:21
25-107252 06/05/2025 12:23 WARRANT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  SUP 06/05/2025 14:44:39
25-107253 06/05/2025 12:23 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST B309  NC  06/05/2025 12:30:58
25-107254 06/05/2025 12:24 911 HANG UP 7210 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  NC  06/05/2025 12:51:21
25-107255 06/05/2025 12:26 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  R   06/05/2025 16:56:44
25-107257 06/05/2025 12:30 CLOSE PATROL 1392 SANTA ROSA DR R285  NC  06/05/2025 13:16:44
25-107258 06/05/2025 12:30 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T280  CI  06/05/2025 12:42:01
25-107259 06/05/2025 12:31 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NC  06/05/2025 16:25:16
25-107261 06/05/2025 12:32 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/PALOMINO ST S410  CNR 06/05/2025 13:31:01
25-107262 06/05/2025 12:35 CLOSE PATROL 6640 CERRILLOS RD P273  NR  06/05/2025 13:46:21
25-107265 06/05/2025 12:38 ANIMAL 120 N ARMIJO LN S504  NR  06/05/2025 14:49:55
25-107266 06/05/2025 12:39 TRAFFIC STOP 3357 CERRILLOS RD I57   NR  06/05/2025 12:45:53
25-107267 06/05/2025 12:41 ASSISTANCE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NC  06/05/2025 13:16:53
25-107274 06/05/2025 12:44 RECKLESS 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A204  NC  06/05/2025 13:07:14
25-107272 06/05/2025 12:45 WELFARE 369-304 MONTEZUMA AVE A330  NR  06/05/2025 12:51:46
25-107275 06/05/2025 12:46 SUSPICIOUS 1940 MORRIS PL A330  CNR 06/05/2025 13:22:55
25-107277 06/05/2025 12:47 CAT BITE 2035-31 CALLE LORCA S508  R   06/05/2025 15:13:49
25-107278 06/05/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 282 T280  CI  06/05/2025 13:03:40
25-107279 06/05/2025 12:53 FOLLOW UP 4391 MESA BONITA RD I125  SUP 06/05/2025 13:59:40
25-107281 06/05/2025 12:57 ANIMAL RODEO PARK DR W/RODEO S501  R   06/05/2025 13:49:49
25-107285 06/05/2025 13:06 PUBLIC ASSIST- 6640 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   06/05/2025 14:42:34
25-107289 06/05/2025 13:09 SUSPICIOUS RIO VISTA ST/RIO SECO B309  CNR 06/05/2025 13:33:21
25-107291 06/05/2025 13:23 DISORDERLY 605 LETRADO ST A330  CNR 06/05/2025 14:10:42
25-107292 06/05/2025 13:24 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON R285  NC  06/05/2025 14:30:54
25-107293 06/05/2025 13:27 SUSPICIOUS 4129-1513 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A231  CNR 06/05/2025 14:13:15
25-107299 06/05/2025 13:37 ANIMALS CAJA DEL RIO RD/OLD COCHITI S501  R   06/05/2025 14:28:14
25-107301 06/05/2025 13:39 WELFARE GALLEGOS LN I121  NR  06/05/2025 13:46:12
25-107302 06/05/2025 13:39 BREAKING AND 128 DURAN ST F208  R   06/05/2025 15:55:59
25-107305 06/05/2025 13:46 FOLLOW UP 3991 CAMINO JULIANA I52   NC  06/05/2025 13:58:41
25-107308 06/05/2025 13:52 AGGRAVATED 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA F211  R   06/06/2025 00:00:00
25-107310 06/05/2025 13:55 HARASSMENT 4201-18 AIRPORT RD B323  R   06/05/2025 15:33:41
25-107313 06/05/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES A71   NR  06/05/2025 16:48:02
25-107317 06/05/2025 14:04 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T280  CI  06/05/2025 14:16:38
25-107319 06/05/2025 14:11 DISORDERLY E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE V81   NC  06/05/2025 15:02:17
25-107321 06/05/2025 14:13 FOLLOW UP 1572-D CENTER DR A231  CNR 06/05/2025 15:05:57
25-107327 06/05/2025 14:23 FOLLOW UP 5721 AIRPORT RD B227  SUP 06/05/2025 16:03:57
25-107330 06/05/2025 14:25 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 06/05/2025 16:00:57
25-107332 06/05/2025 14:31 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  06/05/2025 15:10:29
25-107334 06/05/2025 14:32 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/JORGENSEN LN I121  VW  06/05/2025 14:39:53
25-107342 06/05/2025 14:46 ANIMAL W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT S508  NC  06/05/2025 16:19:37
25-107343 06/05/2025 14:49 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD B301  NR  06/05/2025 14:57:57
25-107345 06/05/2025 14:55 911 HANG UP 503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B301  NR  06/05/2025 15:32:51
25-107349 06/05/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/05/2025 16:17:46
25-107354 06/05/2025 15:04 FOLLOW UP 550 W SAN MATEO RD V81   CNR 06/05/2025 17:23:31
25-107356 06/05/2025 15:07 STRAY 4353 AIRPORT RD S508  CNR 06/05/2025 15:58:38
25-107357 06/05/2025 15:07 WELFARE 5200-4106 BECKNER RD R278  NC  06/05/2025 17:05:41
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25-107358 06/05/2025 15:09 ASSISTING 4308 VISTA MANZANO B268  NR  06/05/2025 15:27:12
25-107360 06/05/2025 15:16 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR P66   NR  06/05/2025 15:50:12
25-107361 06/05/2025 15:19 CRIMINAL 551 ONATE PL B301  CNR 06/05/2025 16:33:28
25-107365 06/05/2025 15:25 SUSPICIOUS 2010 CERRILLOS RD B242  NC  06/05/2025 15:50:06
25-107366 06/05/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  06/05/2025 16:58:48
25-107368 06/05/2025 15:32 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NC  06/05/2025 18:31:18
25-107371 06/05/2025 15:38 STRAY VEREDA DE PUEBLO/CAMINO S508  R   06/05/2025 15:38:30
25-107373 06/05/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC STOP 801 CERRILLOS RD B306  VW  06/05/2025 15:52:54
25-107378 06/05/2025 15:51 FOLLOW UP 2010 CERRILLOS RD B242  NR  06/05/2025 16:47:19
25-107380 06/05/2025 15:54 STALLED 16700 US 84-285 S410  NC  06/05/2025 16:15:05
25-107382 06/05/2025 15:56 DISORDERLY 4044 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  06/05/2025 16:31:38
25-107383 06/05/2025 15:58 SUSPICIOUS PLACITA DE ORO/RIO VISTA ST B306  CNR 06/05/2025 16:50:09
25-107384 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  NR  06/05/2025 16:56:23
25-107386 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/05/2025 16:24:37
25-107385 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A71   NR  06/05/2025 16:26:48
25-107387 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B309  NC  06/05/2025 17:01:35
25-107388 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B402  NR  06/05/2025 16:14:20
25-107389 06/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B301  NR  06/05/2025 16:35:20
25-107391 06/05/2025 16:00 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 S410  CNR 06/05/2025 16:09:43
25-107393 06/05/2025 16:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A330  NR  06/05/2025 21:57:51
25-107397 06/05/2025 16:07 ABANDONED 3450 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 06/05/2025 16:22:28
25-107398 06/05/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC STOP 3752 CERRILLOS RD B227  VW  06/05/2025 16:13:46
25-107403 06/05/2025 16:13 MV ACCIDENT 4706 AIRPORT RD B402  MVC 06/05/2025 16:40:12
25-107405 06/05/2025 16:15 DEAD ANIMAL 3038 LOPEZ LN S501  CNR 06/05/2025 16:45:44
25-107407 06/05/2025 16:19 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI B403  MVC 06/05/2025 17:31:13
25-107414 06/05/2025 16:23 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 06/05/2025 17:45:53
25-107415 06/05/2025 16:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 06/05/2025 16:55:48
25-107417 06/05/2025 16:28 NARCOTICS 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  CNR 06/05/2025 16:44:08
25-107418 06/05/2025 16:28 911 HANG UP 1115-96 OCATE RD B227  CNR 06/05/2025 17:07:02
25-107422 06/05/2025 16:31 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  06/05/2025 16:43:18
25-107423 06/05/2025 16:36 WELFARE 3521 ZAFARANO DR B242  R   06/05/2025 17:46:55
25-107425 06/05/2025 16:38 MV ACCIDENT 450 CALLE REDONDO S404  MVC 06/05/2025 17:15:30
25-107428 06/05/2025 16:46 SPECIAL 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL I52   NR  06/05/2025 21:02:33
25-107431 06/05/2025 16:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2710 CERRILLOS RD A71   VW  06/05/2025 16:57:01
25-107434 06/05/2025 16:57 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T280  CI  06/05/2025 17:10:10
25-107436 06/05/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B306  NR  06/05/2025 17:31:48
25-107437 06/05/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  06/05/2025 17:25:47
25-107438 06/05/2025 17:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  CNR 06/05/2025 17:19:44
25-107439 06/05/2025 17:04 UNLAWFUL 2850-F RUFINA ST B227  R   06/05/2025 19:18:26
25-107441 06/05/2025 17:09 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S501  CNR 06/05/2025 17:41:45
25-107442 06/05/2025 17:14 OFFICER NM 41/US HIGHWAY 285 S410  CNR 06/05/2025 17:31:04
25-107444 06/05/2025 17:16 ASSISTANCE 201 W ALICANTE RD B309  NR  06/05/2025 18:09:11
25-107454 06/05/2025 17:30 CARDIAC OR 1650-127 GALISTEO ST B306  AA  06/05/2025 18:28:38
25-107455 06/05/2025 17:31 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST V303  NC  06/05/2025 18:06:11
25-107456 06/05/2025 17:34 ASSIST FIRE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C246  NC  06/05/2025 18:02:11
25-107459 06/05/2025 17:42 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  NR  06/05/2025 17:52:51
25-107461 06/05/2025 17:43 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO CT/GALISTEO RD S404  NR  06/05/2025 17:46:08
25-107462 06/05/2025 17:44 WELFARE ASH ST/WALNUT ST B268  NC  06/05/2025 18:15:18
25-107464 06/05/2025 17:46 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO LUMBRE/CALLE S404  NR  06/05/2025 18:03:30
25-107465 06/05/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP 3139 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  06/05/2025 18:07:24
25-107467 06/05/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  06/05/2025 18:03:34
25-107469 06/05/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES B323  NR  06/05/2025 19:09:19
25-107470 06/05/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B268  NR  06/05/2025 18:59:59
25-107471 06/05/2025 18:00 MINOR SEX 3251 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  06/05/2025 18:31:26
25-107472 06/05/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST C246  VW  06/05/2025 18:07:43
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25-107479 06/05/2025 18:13 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  06/05/2025 19:00:26
25-107480 06/05/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE B309  VW  06/05/2025 18:27:23
25-107482 06/05/2025 18:17 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  06/05/2025 18:27:46
25-107484 06/05/2025 18:25 LOST OR FOUND 120 SOLANA DR C223  NR  06/05/2025 23:14:13
25-107487 06/05/2025 18:34 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  06/05/2025 18:42:48
25-107488 06/05/2025 18:36 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  06/05/2025 18:51:10
25-107490 06/05/2025 18:38 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C246  VW  06/05/2025 18:41:16
25-107494 06/05/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP 4172 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  CI  06/05/2025 18:52:47
25-107495 06/05/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR C246  CI  06/05/2025 19:03:39
25-107500 06/05/2025 18:54 DISORDERLY 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B323  NR  06/05/2025 21:15:49
25-107501 06/05/2025 18:56 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B264  CNR 06/05/2025 19:27:16
25-107502 06/05/2025 18:57 ILLEGALLY 5200 BECKNER RD B402  NC  06/05/2025 19:06:23
25-107504 06/05/2025 18:58 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/SAN LORENZO DR P14   CI  06/05/2025 19:16:09
25-107506 06/05/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/05/2025 19:34:09
25-107509 06/05/2025 19:05 DOMESTIC 1517 W ALAMEDA ST B306  R   06/05/2025 23:55:35
25-107514 06/05/2025 19:15 RECKLESS 2025 S PACHECO ST B227  R   06/05/2025 20:46:46
25-107517 06/05/2025 19:19 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/E CORDOVA RD B403  MVC 06/05/2025 19:54:53
25-107519 06/05/2025 19:23 CHECK 3201-B ZAFARANO DR B264  AS  06/05/2025 20:06:10
25-107520 06/05/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  06/05/2025 19:38:46
25-107521 06/05/2025 19:25 WELFARE 260 STAAB ST C212  R   06/05/2025 22:42:33
25-107524 06/05/2025 19:32 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C212  CNR 06/05/2025 20:18:45
25-107526 06/05/2025 19:37 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1715-1/2 W ALAMEDA ST B264  NC  06/05/2025 21:18:55
25-107527 06/05/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  06/05/2025 19:57:10
25-107532 06/05/2025 19:49 BURGLARY 1522-H242 PACHECO ST C256  R   06/05/2025 22:26:59
25-107536 06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C228  NR  06/05/2025 22:44:09
25-107537 06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR B242  NR  06/05/2025 20:45:06
25-107538 06/05/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  06/05/2025 20:38:17
25-107541 06/05/2025 20:07 HARASSMENT 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C229  R   06/05/2025 23:48:07
25-107544 06/05/2025 20:17 ASSIST WITH 4345 PASEO DE LA ACEQUIA B242  CNR 06/05/2025 22:43:56
25-107550 06/05/2025 20:28 WELFARE 4733 HOJAS VERDES C229  NC  06/05/2025 21:14:30
25-107559 06/05/2025 20:43 SUSPICIOUS ARTIST RD/PRINCE AVE C246  NC  06/05/2025 21:30:28
25-107560 06/05/2025 20:46 FOLLOW UP 2025 S PACHECO ST B227  NR  06/05/2025 21:35:00
25-107562 06/05/2025 20:55 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NC  06/05/2025 21:43:06
25-107563 06/05/2025 20:56 TEMPORARY 2612 REDWOOD ST C291  R   06/05/2025 23:31:46
25-107564 06/05/2025 20:59 CHECK 823 ACEQUIA MADRE C228  AS  06/05/2025 21:33:21
25-107565 06/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  NR  06/05/2025 21:39:23
25-107571 06/05/2025 21:05 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST D217  MVC 06/05/2025 21:55:04
25-107572 06/05/2025 21:05 MV ACCIDENT 1836 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR  06/05/2025 21:05:38
25-107578 06/05/2025 21:12 WEAPONS OR 5951 LARSON LOOP B268  NC  06/05/2025 21:39:10
25-107579 06/05/2025 21:14 TRAFFIC STOP 201 GALISTEO ST D217  VW  06/05/2025 21:18:00
25-107586 06/05/2025 21:25 CHECK 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  AS  06/05/2025 21:54:08
25-107589 06/05/2025 21:30 SUSPICIOUS 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 06/05/2025 22:21:16
25-107595 06/05/2025 21:53 MV ACCIDENT 2650 SAWMILL RD B402  MVC 06/05/2025 23:53:10
25-107596 06/05/2025 21:55 ASSISTANCE 5701 HERRERA DR C251  SUP 06/06/2025 00:07:20
25-107599 06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NR  06/05/2025 22:34:25
25-107602 06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  06/05/2025 22:52:18
25-107604 06/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  06/05/2025 22:34:56
25-107606 06/05/2025 22:04 911 HANG UP 725 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  06/05/2025 22:32:08
25-107615 06/05/2025 22:26 SUSPICIOUS 5853 GALLERIA GRANDE ST C238  NR  06/05/2025 22:37:44
25-107617 06/05/2025 22:30 WEAPONS OR 941 CALLE MEJIA C237  NC  06/05/2025 22:57:15
25-107620 06/05/2025 22:39 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  06/05/2025 23:49:58
25-107623 06/05/2025 22:50 SUSPICIOUS 1510 LUISA ST C237  NC  06/05/2025 23:14:36
25-107624 06/05/2025 22:52 CHECK 2801-B RODEO RD C256  AS  06/05/2025 23:06:29
25-107625 06/05/2025 22:55 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NC  06/05/2025 23:32:58
25-107627 06/05/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST C228  NR  06/05/2025 23:58:18
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25-107626 06/05/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  06/05/2025 23:30:17
25-107634 06/05/2025 23:15 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C237  MVC 06/06/2025 00:47:29
25-107642 06/05/2025 23:26 NARCOTICS 704 GOMEZ RD C246  NC  06/06/2025 00:16:36
25-107645 06/05/2025 23:30 DRIVING UNDER 88 RIO VISTA PL D209  R   06/06/2025 04:29:13
25-107656 06/05/2025 23:54 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS C238  NR  06/06/2025 00:20:53
25-107659 06/05/2025 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  06/06/2025 00:28:00
25-107660 06/05/2025 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  06/06/2025 00:01:44

Total Number of Events Listed: 276
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2025-005801 06/05/2025 00:13 DISORDER 133 W WATER ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-005802 06/05/2025 02:39 DUI     ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-005803 06/05/2025 04:23 ASSTJUV 3311 CAMINITO QUINTANA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-005804 06/05/2025 05:27 WELFARE 546 ALARID ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-005805 06/05/2025 06:41 BURGMV  3347-270 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-005806 06/05/2025 08:19 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-005807 06/05/2025 08:58 BURGMV  1466 MIRACERROS LOOP N A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-005808 06/05/2025 10:07 STRAY   1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005809 06/05/2025 09:32 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-005810 06/05/2025 10:21 BURGMV  1319 AVENIDA ALISO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005811 06/05/2025 10:42 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005812 06/05/2025 10:55 DISORDER 3494 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-005813 06/05/2025 11:55 STRAY   RODEO RD/OLD PECOS 
TRL

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005814 06/05/2025 12:57 ANIMWELF RODEO PARK DR 
W/RODEO PARK DR E

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005815 06/05/2025 12:26 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-005816 06/05/2025 13:06 ASSTPUBL 6640 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-005817 06/05/2025 13:39 B&E     128 DURAN ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005818 06/05/2025 13:37 RAL     CAJA DEL RIO RD/OLD 
COCHITI RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-005819 06/05/2025 12:47 CATBITE 2035-31 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-005820 06/05/2025 13:52 AGGBAT  6360 CALLE KRYSHANA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-005821 06/05/2025 13:55 HARASS  4201-18 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-005822 06/05/2025 15:38 STRAY   VEREDA DE 
PUEBLO/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-005823 06/05/2025 16:36 WELFARE 3521 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-005824 06/05/2025 17:04 STOLENM
V

2850-F RUFINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-005825 06/05/2025 19:15 RECKLESS 2025 S PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-005826 06/05/2025 19:05 DOMESTIC 1517 W ALAMEDA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-005827 06/05/2025 19:25 WELFARE 260 STAAB ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-005828 06/05/2025 19:49 BURGLAR
Y

1522-H242 PACHECO ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-005829 06/05/2025 20:07 HARASS  7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-005830 06/05/2025 20:56 TEMP    2612 REDWOOD ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T
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2025-005831 06/05/2025 23:30 DUI     88 RIO VISTA PL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

Total Number of Events Listed:  31
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